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Sealing frame, modular
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AX 2583.080 - Sealing frame, modular

For the universal use on all surfaces and walls, for feeding through pre-fabricated cables with
connectors. Can also be mounted onto 24-pole or 16-pole connector cut-outs.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Material
Colour

Supply includes

Required cut-out

Dimensions

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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AX 2583.080
For 8 seal inserts, small

For the universal use on all surfaces and walls, for feeding through
pre-fabricated cables with connectors. Can also be mounted onto
24-pole or 16-pole connector cut-outs.

Plastic
Black

Sealing frame
Locking frame

91 x 46 mm (16-pole)

Width: 126.08 mm
Depth: 70.08 mm

IP 66

1 pc(s).
0,1 kg
0,12 kg
39269097
EC000441
EC000441
27149109

SZ Sealing frame, for cable entry, modular, for 8 seal inserts or, for
connector cut-outs, 16-pole



Approvals

Approvals UR + C-UR (recognized)
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