

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**AX 2583.080**

**Sealing frame, modular**

State: 10/03/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/rs-sr](http://rittal.com/rs-sr))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# AX 2583.080 - Sealing frame, modular

For the universal use on all surfaces and walls, for feeding through pre-fabricated cables with connectors. Can also be mounted onto 24-pole or 16-pole connector cut-outs.

## Features

Model No.	AX 2583.080
Design	For 8 seal inserts, small
Product description	For the universal use on all surfaces and walls, for feeding through pre-fabricated cables with connectors. Can also be mounted onto 24-pole or 16-pole connector cut-outs.
Material	Plastic
Colour	Black
Supply includes	Sealing frame Locking frame
Required cut-out	91 x 46 mm (16-pole)
Dimensions	Width: 126.08 mm Depth: 70.08 mm
IP protection category to IEC 60529	IP 66
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0,1 kg
Gross weight	0,12 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC000441
ETIM 8	EC000441
ECLASS 8.0	27149109
Product description	SZ Sealing frame, for cable entry, modular, for 8 seal inserts or, for connector cut-outs, 16-pole

# Approvals

---

Approvals

UR + C-UR (recognized)